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^ŽůŝƚĂ͛Ɛ�,ŽƵƐĞ�ĂĚĚƌĞƐƐ͗ 
Fax 866-472-4906 
Hours: Mon.- Fri. 8:30am- 5:30pm 
Saturday by appts ONLY 
No Walk-in appointments 
www.solitashouse.org 

SHI Phone Numbers and Extensions 
TO REACH THE RECEPTIONIST AT ANY TIME DIAL 306 

Client documents can be dropped off at the office during office hours only for current clients with assigned 
counselors 

 
Employee Name Office 

Number 
Extension Direct 

Number 
Title Program 

SHI general Information  403 English 
402 Spanish 

  Fax number, 
drop box info 

HBE Info line  400 English 
404 Spanish 

  Program Info 
or website 

Rental Security & Utility 
Program 

 200- 
English 
204-
Spanish 

  Prgm info or 
website 

Housing Counselors  300-English 
306-
Spanish 

   

DARE  500- 
English 
504-
Spanish 

  Prgm Info 

Front Desk-Lorraine Mendez 
admin@solitashouse.com 
lmendez@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 306 & 405 813-402-0782 Receptionist General Inquiry 

Aidza Antonio Thomas 
aantonio@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 307 813-333-1101 Executive 
Director/ 
CEO 

Management 
COVID 19, 
DARE, OOR 

VACANT 813-425-4847 407 813-540-9132 Executive 
Assistant 

 

Anthony Thomas 
athomas@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 304 813-402-0784 Associate 
Director 

Management, 
CHAMP, CDFI, 
RTTB, 

HUD HOUSING COUNSELING 
Monika Milone 
mmilone@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 305 813-402-0788 Director of 
Housing 
Counseling/R
SUDA 

Pre-purchase, 
rental and 
foreclosure 
intervention 
 

Erika Chavez 
echavez@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 406 813-333-1090 Housing 
Counselor- 
Bilingual 

Pre-purchase, 
Foreclosure 
Intervention 

Juan Menendez 
jmenendez@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 302 813-402-0779 Housing 
Counselor- 
Bilingual 

Pre-purchase 

Marta Labiosa 
mlabiosa@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 408 813-379-9291 Housing 
Counselor -
Bilingual 

Pre-purchase, 
Foreclosure 
Intervention 
 

John Paschal 
Jpaschal@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 303 813-402-0781 Housing 
Counselor 

Pre-purchase 

Phazalia Wright  
pwright@solitashouse.com 
 

813-425-4847 
 

412 813-333-1939 
 

Housing  
Counselor  

Pre-purchase 

Tania Vazquez 
tvazquez@solitashouse.com 

727-877-5697 n/a 727-877-5697 Rental 
Counseling 
Asst 

Rental 



Feb. 2022 

CDFI- Affordable Lending Programs 
Yanira Sanchez  
ysanchez@solitashouse.com 

813-575-0465 
 

n/a 813-575-0465 Loan 
Specialist 

CHAMP, CDFI, 
RTTB 

Cilayn Alba 
calba@solitashouse.com 

813-419-0940 n/a 813-419-0940 CDFI 
Processor  

CHAMP, CDFI, 
RTTB 

Irenea Aristigueta 
iaristigueta@solitashouse.com 

   CDFI 
Processor 

CHAMP, CDFI, 
RTTB 

City of Tampa DARE/ Owner Occupancy Rehab Program 
Leyda Nieves  
Lnieves@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 n/a 813-803-5986 
Responds to 
emails after 
5pm 

Loan 
Processor- 

DARE 

Tiffany Rhone Pennant 
trpennant@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 301 813-402-0761 Loan 
Processor 

DARE, Tampa 
Relief 

HOMEBUYER EDUCATION 
Kim Murphy 
kmurphy@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 Email 
message  

Responds to 
email after 
5pm 

Homebuyer 
Education 
Coordinator 

HBE workshop & 
registration, 
Pre-Purchase, 
Rental 

INTAKE/ ADMINISTRATION 
Jose Pelaez 
jpelaez@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 409 813-402-8189 Intake 
Administration 

Comprehensive 
Housing 
Counseling 

Marlon Gongora 
rgongora@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 407 813-540-9132 Intake 
Administration 

Comprehensive 
Housing 
Counseling 

DO NOT SEND PERSONAL IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION (SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER, DR LICENSE, 
ADDRESS, ETC.) VIA EMAIL 


